From Name of the Freelancer:- Mania Address:- Luni Indone Mobile No:- 95843004	sh So	lanki							
Mobile No 93893804	3 0		BIL	1					
			DIL			int tien	4		
Customer's Name & Address			13 M 18		ommero				
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposi Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	te Shiv Dham I	. TD. Mandir,	1	BIII N Date Freel	lo: : 21/ ancer Co	68 66 20 ode: N	51- 924 1%1N	1D 2 624 - 6	290
Towards	s my Char	aes/Fees	again						
Job No: 202404115	in the second	Origi	inal A	ssignme and Date	nt I	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Krypton W	17		, ,		, a life	into the	1 - 12 1	regar EL	72,5.5
Fieldwork Locations: Indore						. 1	-	- 41	
Fees for Assignment	condition of	time to	tro policies	ant is	it 11 in	e harmet b	216 11.5	attua	Later to the later
Data Collection Type & Segment	,		Quan	itity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main Interview -		· ,	17		200		3400		
4- Main interview-	1								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci (Specify)	ription/Othe	rs		* 9					
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges						ļ			
EXCOUNTY TIME	RITES		SHR	<u>+</u>	1).00	all.			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate	re: M	x 285	33	4700	VRUST				
Totals						0110	^		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	340	.0	,	
	2024041	13							
B) Supervision Charges			Amount:-						
	•	Gra	ind Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in Words: Three The	susand	fou	8 F	1420	reel	Ry	per-	<u>s</u>	
• • •			Sumi	mar	y		,		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice O Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20240 Quant Indor								·	•
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: A BP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Max Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 16 2	56726 ish So	,L lanki	ue and cor	rrect to t	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Nam		ik of India
		-	100				BIII Received On:		
manish		An	18/09	1001	24		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	i On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve	d by wi	th dat	e	K II			

•

. .

marketxcel Executive Mobile No	Okhla Industrial PIC of the	freelancer	
This is to certify that Mouish conducting interviews and colle Research Data by Market Xcel Date of Issue: 36 Location: Todorc Mobile No the specific request of the freeland	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
		(Card Holder	r's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name: Manish Sol House Address: Jumi Indoor	1	Freelancer Code: MXIND 2 Reference No: Date: 30 04 24	024-090

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
f2f	Quant - Pharma - Indore	17	200
2 114		Y . = 1.	

The above stated assignment will start from _____ and end on ____ The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason there of.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 30	104/2024		ent of the second
Name of sig	nee: Manish	Solanki	
Signature:	Marish		

	signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name: AMRITESH MUHRA
	Contact number: 0109212129
	Signature: Apmsh39
:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

Mobile No	174 YE	921	837	Indone	irrma -	DI						
						BII		commerc	al Use	;		
	I. Nama	e Addres	99		1							
Customer To: MAR 13/1, 0ld 7/1 Indore - 4520	KET XCE , 1st Floor, F 003	Pardeshipur	a, Opposite	-		ta r					D 20024-06	edition
PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D			Char	rgos/Foos	sagal	nst Ass	signmen	t/sstat	ed be	low:	er the est
		Т	owards	my Chai	gosn oo			- lanmei	1	Devise	d Assignment	Quantity And
Job No:	2024	21110		7,177	a to k	Ori N	umber	ssignmer and Date		Numi	per and Date	Amount Payble
Job Title:	Kry	pton	w1-									
Fieldwork l		An	dore	, , t , kl			(1		· Innat	, 11	mbirat at mrs	etaldicates
Fees for	Assignm	ent	10	(3-) 1 (3) T.	Mile Company	Ou	antity	Rate			Amount	
Data Colle			ment			1						
	efing charg		lating					T.				
	ruitment/		isting		7.7	2	3	200		(500	
	in intervier											
			/Transcr	intion/Oth	ers	1						
(Sp	ecify)		y manscr	iption/Oth	, ,		5 X				,	
Other Fe					- I			¥				
Supervisio Executiv			Ame	LITEST	1 mis	HR	A		10			
EXECUTIVE EXECUTIVE					nx 23	83	4 %	Aron	shey			
Totals	oyce 22				8 4							
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-			•	
,												
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es			,		Amount:- 600					
, , , ,					Gra	and T	Total (#	+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent	
Rupees in \	Nords:	SIX	Hyr	dred	RUP	ee8	3			10.00		
				,		Sun	nmar	v				
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity Syn	ched/	Quantity F	Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice C		Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number		overst	2ndore	Type C2	555		,					
	20	0	<i>A</i>		(the need to b		correct to t	the heet of m	v heliefs a	nd Lagree	with all terms and co	nditions.
I solemnly de	clare the infor	mation ment	tioned hereir	n (both sides o RO67	t the page) is the	rue ano	correct to i				with all terms and co	
				DHI KA	6)			Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: ICICIB	ANIC
					50115	-O		Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code	101000	04204
E&OE	y Bank Aoo	ount man	9.	20401	20112)						
								:		Bill R	eceived On:	
Radhiles An			who	110:	7202	4	Bill Checked & Cleared On:					
Q	lau						Bill Checked & Cleared On:					

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 Executive Name: AMRITESH MShRA Mobile No: 8109212129	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interview Research Data by Mate of Location: Indoxe the specific request of		

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name: RADHIKA SHAKMA House Address: Jamba Gugyter Nanda nagan Andore	Job Title: Krypton W17	Freelancer Code: MX/ND 2024-10) Reference No: Date: 3 0) 04 2024
10,5,5		who will be suit to the transfer of the suit of the su

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
£2F	Oyant - Indore	3	200
	All read to a distribution of the second	4	Dig. St.

The above stated assignment will start from _____ and end on ____ The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason there of.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	30	1041	2024
-------	----	------	------

Name of signee: RADHIKA SHARMA

Signature: Radwile

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

	Birod in the presence of.
1	1) Witness Name: AMRITECH MILHRA
	Contact number: 0109212129
	Signature: Amishay
y)	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:

(Card Holder's Signature)

From Name of the Freelancer:- SAN Address:- Donganyo Mobile No:- 92017-32	solagh	opm =							
Mobile No 43017532	73		BIL	_L					
		1 110	11 977		Comme	rcial Us	e:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	DIV DVT	LTD							
13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Oppo				BIII	No:	885	3	T 1 (1) 1 (1) 1 (1)	
Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Date	e: 🕥	5/2	y	is a gratist of	
				Free	lancer (Code:	MXI	ND2024-	-04+
Towar	ds my Ch	arges/Fee	sagain	st As	signme	nt/ssta	ted b	elow:	MIL TO
Job No: 202404115			Orig Nu	inal A Imber	ssignme	ent te	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity An Amount
Job Title: Koypton W	17-	1		1	7	110 11 30	e tueling	County ora	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:		44 11 11 11	,	1				7 X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	orta
Fees for Assignment	1. 1 6	intende	0.21	4117	oo alti-	of war t	ture Ili	teln - corre	C* - 115 1077
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quai	ntity	Rate	е		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				,					
3- Main Interview -									NO DO
4- Main interview-	Super	W12112			30%		15	200	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans			.11						
(Specify)	cription/Oti	ners							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges 30 %	o Sur	en 120					1:0	,	
Executive Name: AMIRIT	ESH r	NUHRA					120	00	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: M	1 238	3	Am	whom				
				4) 00	10.12				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
	2024041	15							
3) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-	15.	- 1		
		Gra	nd To			120	0/		
Rupees in Words: One th	ousano	1 two	han	ad (A	+B) Fo			ent	
				ndre		lupe	<u>es .</u>		
Assignment (a) N	Date		Sumi	mar	y				
Number Job No. Segment Centre		Quantity Synci Submitted		antity R	ejectedby	Invoice (Quantity	Ouestit. D. L.	
30240UID QUOUT Jordon		Danimoo	luc	and Agr	eed by me	Acce		Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in
- 1/a/c	F28								Subsequent Invoices
solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: DRR Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Q	n (both sides a								•
My PAN Account Number is: DRR	PA 451	tne page) is tru イン	e and con	rect to th	e best of m	y beliefs ar	nd Lagree	With all 4	
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Qan Beneficiary Bank Account Number	recolin	Admo					.c . agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	22192	7779			Benefic	ciary Bar	ık Nam	e: Central r	sank of Ind
LAUE	7 510 5				Benefic	iary IFS	C Code	CBINO 2	19.86 19.06
Sampar	1							eceived On:	
(Signature a	<u>.</u>	Amish	4	1	202	(cived On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approve	118	001		•	Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	4.0
		Approved	by wit	h date	:			cleared & cleared	¹ On:

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	ial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Ok Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 AMRITESH DISHRA 2109 212129	thia Industrial	PIC of t	the freelancer
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location:	and collecting of arket Xcel as possesses 3014124 Mobile No: 93	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to be project specific Assignment Letter. For a solution and the second seco	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
			and the last of	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	88.5		
Freelancer Name: Say House Address: Donga Balaghe	jay Adme niya, ed no.P.	Job No: 202404115 Job Title: Krypton W17 Fieldwork Location: Indore	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 30/0		
917		the management of the transfer			
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	the assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunded seement - Center	er, on the terms and		
F2F		Frant - Indore	5	ypeniz	im 30%
as communicated at the all assignment in part/full we freelancer, and you are fr permanent/temporary emp without showing any reaso	the device handed evice is sent directly ove stated briefing ithout any further tee to pursue any coloyment in the Colon there of.	and end on The compover to you for the data collection task in compy into the secured server. The device location stage. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an enother vocation of your choice or work for an impany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct the components of the page of the page.	piete quantity and of hould be always in a sult in non-accepta apployment but men y other person, and pany reserves its rig	data be synce active and G nce and may rely an assign that no recent to terminate	PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
		e and corre	ect to the best of my	beliefs and I	agree with all
Date: 30/04/2 Name of signee: Sa			in the presence of		H WRHRY
a raine of signee.	Sloth Marin				
•	77.1.	Con	tact number:	1109 21	
POTO STATE OF THE	- factor of		tact number:	1109 21 mish=9	
Signature: Sow	on	Sign		1109 21 mish=9	
error of a the	Joil	Sign 2) Witn	nature:	mish=9	

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

				-			\prod		4	1 6 24.	2	ت	21/16/2024	1106	اور		h2/90	21/08	85	Date
	,							ž .		Real		l.	1.fo	Aprilation	70	_	1	Same		
		QC Head				Ops Head		-	ger	Ops Manager		1	nator	Pr. Coordinator] ,	j	Supervisor	Supe	Signature	δ
		-				QC Ent.			7	7		Ops Mgr		7	5	8	Pt. Cord.	3	Sup	
1,	BJC on Pr. Cord.	B/C on	BIC	AC	8		B/C on Pr. Cord.	BC on	B _C	ह	8		sup.	BIC	₹.	8		AC BIC		
,]"	put cons	not then	demn, if	w that co	tick belo	E Met put	Fieldwork Quality Norms: IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put corss	eldwork	תבר
														.				•		- 1
							7		-					•				Total	-	
														-					12	_
													-						=	
												•				-			10	1
												. ,	-						9	1
									-										8	_
										w		_		-					7	T-
												-				,			6	1
											-				-		- 7		C)	
							(8)				•	-							•	т
						¥				~		-	-				me	Sanjoy Adme	3	_
	* 1						-			-	-		-			(2)		RADHIKA	2 6	_
Malager	ri. cor.	300.	2000	Mallaga	7. 04.	2	10	W	9	9						4	and	manish Solanla	1. 17	
Dept.	BIC by QC Dept	- '`	B/C on Pr.				Badichecks	Ç.	Manage	Accompaniments	S	. Manager	Pr. Cor.	Sup	Done 1 2	- j	ā	HIGHWAND NAME	2	
				Sent:	Final lot Sent:		Deadine:	, ,		7.100		Erio Data	,			oral Date	747	1 × 1 × 1 × 1	neing Dai	710
									3 .	1)	,	5	1202	01-00		024. pw	2012 V1.2024 Ewsman 01.105 2024		•
		Resp. Type:	Reso	4	so Tros Oward	Job Type	-) ()	mple Size :	8	roper	Center:	to \$ 2.240 4115 center: Padoxe sample Size:	240 Y	to 20	1	3 60 6	Project Name: Kryotom W 17	rojeci Nam	70
				Pr. Coordinator:	i Pr. Coor	ALC.	Y. Pd	Supervisor Name Samjon. Adrene	isor Name	Superv				Agency:	. Name of Agency:			Fed Office: Indose	reld Office	_
		•				MU)	S (Fu	Teluwork addity Wonitoring Sheets (FQMS)	Bune	onito	ווונץ. וע	2 Mud	TIO AND			,)		